

OD-16

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/48/2016

IN THE GOODS OF :
SMT. MUKTI MUKHERJEE (DECEASED)

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 19th August, 2025.

Appearance:
Mr. Lal Ratan Mondal, Adv.
...for the petitioner

The Court:- PLA/48/2016 will appear in the list along with PLA308/2017
on 1st September, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
A.R.(C.R.)